
District Liaison Phone Ext Email
OC Board of Education
California Republic Leadership Academy (TK-8) Capistrano Gary Davis (916) 705-9538 gary.davis@crlaca.org
California Republic Leadership Academy (TK-8) Yorba Linda Gary Davis (916) 705-9538 gary.davis@crlaca.org
Citrus Springs Charter School Santa Ana Student Center (TK-8) Quest Academy Mary McDaniel (951) 252-8800 mary.mcdaniel@springscs.org
College and Career Preparatory Academy* (9-Adult) (Independent Study) Ashley Montes (714) 796-8860 amosqueira@ocde.us
Ednovate Legacy College Prep (9-12) Santa Ana APP (1450 E 17th St) Alexandra Houston (562) 246-6337 ahouston@ednovate.org
Excellence Performance Innovation Citizenship (EPIC) (TK-12) (Tustin) Jeshanna Ray (657) 799-3242 jeshanna.ray@epiccalifornia.org
Explore Academy (TK-12) Lili Gonzalez 949-994-8084 lgonzalez@explorepublicschools.org
International School for Science & Culture (TK-8) Padmini Srinivasan (949) 441-4500 padmini.srinivasan@issaccharter.org
Irvine International Academy (TK-8) Joe Fernandez (949) 242-6164 jfernandez@irvineia.org
Magnolia Science Academy Orange County (K-12) Anaheim (412 W. Karcher Way) Cobi Luciani (213) 628-3634 cluciani@magnoliapublicschools.org
OC Academy of Sciences and Arts  (TK-5) Hobi McClain (949) 269-3290 1005 hmcclain@ocasacharter.org
OC Academy of Sciences and Arts III (TK-12) Alisa Viejo Kapil Mathur (949) 269-3291 kcmathur@ocasa.org
OC Classical Academy II (TK-12) Tammy Clarida (657) 223-9420 tammy.clarida@orangecountyclassicalacademy.org

OC School of the Arts   (7-12) (OCSA) Becca Freeland (714) 560-0900 6504 becca.freeland@ocsarts.net
OC Workforce Innovation High School (9-12) Joana Perez (714) 576-2714 joana.perez@innovationhigh.org
Orange Springs Charter School (new) Mary McDaniel (951) 252-8834 mary.mcdaniel@springscs.org
Oxford Prepatory Academy/Saddleback Valley (TK-5) Christopher Holmes (909) 289-9152 cholmes@opaschools.org
Oxford Prepatory Academy/Middle School (6-8) Christopher Holmes (909) 289-9152 cholmes@opaschools.org
Samueli Academy (9-12) Sarah Davis (714) 619 0245 sdavis@samueliacademy.org
Scholarship Prep  (TK-3) 1821 Grand, Santa Ana 92705 Kristen Crowe (714) 795-3729 7025 kcrowe@scholarshipschools.org
Scholarship Prep  (4-8) 1010 W. 17th, Santa Ana 92705 Kristen Crowe (714) 795-3729 kcrowe@scholarshipschools.org
Suncoast Prepatory Academy-Homeschool & Independent Study (TK-12) Windi Eklund (949) 994-6724 windi@suncoastprep.org
Sycamore Creek Community Charter II (TK-12) Cypress Sarah Bach (949) 648-3658 sarahbach@sycamorecreekcharter.org
Tomorrow's Leadership Collaborative (TK-6) (TLC) Yesica Valencia (657) 284-5228 yesica.valencia@tlccharter.org
Vista Condor Global Academy (K-5) Zoila Lubin (714) 988-2719 zlubin@vistacharterps.org
Vista Heritage Global Academy (6-8) Leonardo Mariscal Escalona(714) 988-2719 lmariscal@vistacharterps.org
Vista Meridian Global Academy (9-12) Christa Cordova (714) 988-4188 ccordova@vistacharterps.org 
OC Department of Education
Jeanne Awrey, Coordinator, Student Services & Support (714) 966-4093 jawrey@ocde.us
  2-1-1 Orange County- 24 Hour Information & Referral,  www.211oc.org, Line Dial 211 or 1-888-600-4357
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